Pos. Cat. Nombre

251 9 OLAIA

252 10 IRATI

253 23 ROCIO

254 130 FELIX

255 11 YOANA

256 73 ANGEL LUIS
257 12 ISABEL

258 74 ALBERTO
259 4 MAIALEN
260 75 EKAITZ

261 24 SONIA

262 13 ZARA

263 131 SIMONE

264 14 MARIA JOSE
265 132 JOSANTONIO

266 25 PAQUI
267 133 DAVID
268 26 ANA

269 15 SANDRA
270 27 ANA

-
CROND SE5T8

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

|V Carrera Solidaria Feduchi Playa - Khronos. CONIL

Apellidos

AIARTZA

GONZALEZ

NARANJO

PASCUAL

TOBALINA GARCA
HUERTAS COBOS
PANIELLO GARCIA
BAENA ARROYO
RODRIGUEZ SAN MARTIN
IRAZOLA GONZALEZ DE DURANA
MORENO VALENZUELA
TALLO MERINO

BRAVI

TRUJLLO LAZARO
BASALLOTE VENTURA
BUESO MEDINA
VALERO CUESTA
CALDERON GARCIA
PREZ MANZORRO
CEBALLOS GUERRERO

Categoria

SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANA FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
JUNIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANA FEMENINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANA FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANA FEMENINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANA FEMENINO

Dorsal Club

5

110
161 SAN PABLO
172

88
128
170 -

21 -
205
131
155 NOSOTRAS S
232 INDEPENDIENTE

36 INDEPENDIENTE
247 -

18 DONANDO VIDAS TEAM
40
253 CHURRUNERS

45 TRI&RUN HROES SIN CAPA
173

56 NOSOTRASSI

Cronometraje Realizado por Sesca09,5.1L. www.sesca.es

Tiempo
00:56:20:001
00:56:20:501
00:56:41:021
00:57:35:251
00:57:41:291
00:57:45:371
00:58:28:991
00:58:29:341
01:02:15:171
01:02:15:481
01:02:34:861
01:02:37:711
01:02:37:861
01:03:17:011
01:11:45:791
01:11:55:301
01:11:55:781
01:12:38:461
01:12:46:061
01:17:30:551



